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Link do produktu: https://eros.abrakadabra.shop.pl/vibrating-penis-ring-p-51097.html

Vibrating Penis ring

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

75,46 zt
Dostepny

3 dni
ERO-56-1092
56-1092
5903661809478

Let the vibrations take you into the sea of ??ecstasy.Rechargeable rings are stretchy and comfortable to wear during longer
sessions. You can feel different vibration changes from weak to strong, then choose the mode you want to enrich the sexual

process.
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